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14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
22°
23°
24°
25°
26°

Nome
TIRANO
QUEBRA PE
MAGO
MAMUTE
SONIC
XARADA
THORT
CURRUIRA
BOLSONARO
SNOP
CIGANO
ZANGADO
NAGA
TIGRE
BRUXO
ANUBIS
MAMUTE FILHO
TUFAO
ANDROID CVK
ANDROID
CAMBOTA
ZERO ALCOOL
THOR
FORASTEIRO
METIDO
MARTELO

Anilha
017698
009748
015430
412268
004200
019683
914968
584500
019684
584939
015432
465690
009347
001280
020578
542848
019491
019594
039575
039575
020817
037984
001950
001477
003355
434724

Dono
CHRISTOFER V. KOHLER
MADRUGUINHA
RAFAEL
CRISTOFER
GILBERTO
MATEUS
AIRON
FERNANDO
MATEUS
GILBERTO
RAFAEL
CRISTIANO MILK
RAFAEL
SENIR
RAFAEL
CHRISTOFER V. KOHLER
CHRISTOFER
LUCAS AMARANT
CHRISTOFER KOHLER
Christofer Kohler
MADRUGUINH
CRISTOFER
PAULO RICARDO
TIAGO D
NESTOR
CESAR P

Etapas

N W W b

Cantos
184
745
129
111
103
374

96
275
154
436
106

82

90

87
174

86
173

51
406
389
327
319
317
306
229
220

Média
92,00
93,13
129,00
111,00
103,00
74,80
96,00
91,67
77,00
87,20
106,00
82,00
90,00
87,00
58,00
86,00
86,50
51,00
203,00
194,50
81,75
79,75
105,67
102,00
114,50
220,00

Azulao
ANCPS - RS

Pontos
24
20
20
18
18
16
16
14
14
12
12
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27°
28°
29°
30°
31°
32°
33°
34°
35°
36°
37°
38°
39°
40°
41°
42°
43°
44°
45°
46°
ar°
48°
49°
50°
51°
52°
53°
54°

555

FENOMENO
FALCAO
MARRETA
SEGREDO
PEDA
TALISMA
NEGAO
TORETTO
DANI LOCO
ATALIBA
SABOTAGEM
CORUIRA
EL CHAPO
NEBULOSO FILHO
NOVATO
ANUNAK
DOM QUIXOTE
SEM NOME
NARUTO
GIRA MUNDO
ARMAGEDON
SMURF
SEM NOME
FLIPER
ARAICO
DESTAQUE
BOCA BRAVA
REX
MUSTANG

006764
583892
459936
014132
004058
009342
029290
187986
584200
479288
026094
584550
014506
033353
ancps

032002

9291

031291
032363
007457
542663
021629
033103
003093
229380
015748
008763
039575
009291

VILSON
THIAGO DUTRA
CLAUDIR ANTUNES
MADRUGUINHA
SENIR
MATHEUS M
RUDINEI
FABIO F
FERNANDO
FABIO
THALES
FERNANDO
SEM NOME
JONATAN
CHRISTOFER
THALES
GIL
WAGNER VARGAS
JOAO M
JOAO M
MAIONESE
ALEXANDRE
CHRISTOFER
GILBERTO
CESAR P.
TIAGO
LUCAS MIKE
CHRISTOFER
GIL

217
201
198
198
192
186
172
167
157
147
144
140
132
125
122
121
115
113
109
106
105
101
100
94
90
89
86
82
79

72,33
100,50
99,00
66,00
96,00
93,00
86,00
83,50
78,50
73,50
144,00
140,00
132,00
62,50
122,00
60,50
57,50
113,00
109,00
106,00
52,50
101,00
100,00
94,00
90,00
44,50
43,00
82,00

39,50
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56°
57°
58°
59°
60°
61°
62°
63°
64°
65°
66°
67°
68°
69°
70°
71°
72°
73°

TUPA
Mamute Filho
PANICO
BARUCK
DUVIDA
NOVIDADE
PRETO
TUFAO
WEBER
MARADONA
AUDAZ
ZEUS
MURRA
CASSIS
BIG
BLEIDI
SEM NOME
PANCADA

004388
019491
009596
033360
ancps

018668
031408
028461
458676
279522
022766
162395
584065
595186
077857
505547
016751
000067

TIAGO
Christofer Kohler
JOAO VICTOR
JONATAN
CHRISTOFER
EDUARDO
VALMIR
MARCO
LEANDRO
LUIS FERNANDO
TIAGO A.
PEDRO P.
WAGNER COSTA
FABIO
ALOISIO
TIAGO
FELIPE POA
MADRUGUINHA

76
76
74
70
62
58
58
57
56
53
49
48
46
39
29
26
17

76,00
76,00
74,00
70,00
62,00
58,00
58,00
57,00
56,00
53,00
49,00
48,00
46,00
39,00
29,00
26,00
17,00

2,00
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